Games for Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid), MEN OVER 40

Date

03/16/
23

03/23/
23

03/30/
23
04/13/
23
04/20/
23
05/04/
23
05/11/

23

05/18/
23

05/25/
23

06/01/
23
06/08/
23

06/15/
23

Time

11:59 PM
PDT

9:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

11:59 PM

PDT
9:00 PM PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

=

b
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Away Team

BYE-No Game Tonight

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

BYE-No Game Tonight

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

BYE-No Game Tonight

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

Old Man. City (Black and
White)

SPFC (black)

L.A United (Blue)
Billy's Bangers (yellow)
Shant FC (grey)
Panda-monium (Kelly
Green &amp; Black)
Focus FC (Red)
Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)
Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk
RealMadrid)

Hom

Scor

Resul

Unsco
red

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Unsco

red
Win

Unsco
red

9 TeamPages



