

Games for Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid), MEN OVER 40 Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
03/16/ 23	11:59 PM PDT	BYE-No Game Tonight		Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)		Unsco red
03/23/ 23	9:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	3	SGV United (Dark Green/Green & White)	2	Win
03/30/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	2	Old Man. City (Black and White)	8	Loss
04/13/ 23	9:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	2	SPFC (black)	4	Loss
04/20/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	1	L.A United (Blue)	4	Loss
05/04/ 23	9:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	3	Billy's Bangers (yellow)	6	Loss
05/11/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	4	Shant FC (grey)	1	Win
05/18/ 23	9:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	6	Panda-monium (Kelly Green & Black)	4	Win
05/25/ 23	8:00 PM PDT	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	2	Focus FC (Red)	2	Tie
06/01/ 23	11:59 PM PDT	BYE-No Game Tonight		Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)		Unsco red
06/08/ 23	9:00 PM PDT	SGV United (Dark Green/Green & White)	0	Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)	6	Win
06/15/ 23	11:59 PM PDT	BYE-No Game Tonight		Golden Boots (Grayish/Blk RealMadrid)		Unsco red